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This certifies that Douglas Landi has participated in R12.1.1 TOI: Oracle Project Foundation Functional Overview with

the following achievements :

Total Time Spent 00:35:20
Date Last Taken 10/28/09

Topic

LI R12.1.1 TOI: Oracle Project Foundation Functional Overview
I How to Use this Course
L Course

IR12.1.1 TOI: Oracle Project Foundation Functional Overview
Course Evaluation

Printed On 10/30/09 by Douglas Landi OLN

Status

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed On Score Mastery Score

10/23/09
10/28/09
10/23/09

10/23/09

Time Source

00:35:20
00:00:11
00:32:00

00:03:09
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