

## Certificate of Learning

This certifies that Douglas Landi has participated in R12.1.1 TOI: Oracle Project Foundation Functional Overview with the following achievements:

Total Time Spent **00:35:20**Date Last Taken **10/28/09** 

Topic	Status Completed On Score Mastery Score Time Source	
R12.1.1 TOI: Oracle Project Foundation Functional Overview	Completed 10/23/09 00:35:20	
• How to Use this Course	Completed 10/28/09 00:00:11	
U Course	Completed 10/23/09 00:32:00	
■ R12.1.1 TOI: Oracle Project Foundation Functional Overvie Course Evaluation	V Completed 10/23/09 00:03:09	

Printed On 10/30/09 by Douglas Landi

OLN